A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges
Conducted Immunity
Voltage Dips

CE Mark (LVD)
APPROVALS:
TUV Rheinland
H
ULC USR
CEC LEVEL IV
EISA
2007
ENERGY INDEPENDENCE
& SECURITY ACT 2007
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
Ouput Specifications:
  Max Output  Max Output
Model: Vout Current  Power
APS100EST-12-MDP4 12.0V 8.50A  102 Watts
APS100EST-13-MDP4 13.0V 8.46A  110 Watts
APS100EST-15-MDP4 15.0V 7.33A  110 Watts
APS100EST-17-MDP4 17.0V 6.47A  110 Watts
APS120EST-18-MDP4 18.0V 6.50A  117 Watts
APS120EST-19-MDP4 19.0V 6.32A  120 Watts
APS120EST-20-MDP4 20.0V 6.00A  120 Watts
APS120EST-24-MDP4 24.0V 5.00A  120 Watts
• “-MDP4” Designates the 4 Pn Min-DIN Plug as shown in the drawing below
• Additional output connector available, see connecvtor options at http://advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf
OUTLINE DRAWING:
APS100/120EST SERIES: